
Yakov COOMBOONA YAKOV-IMP 0200HO00662    SANCHEZ x SHOTTLE x MANFRED

COYNE-FARMS SHOTTLE YUP

DAM

MILKWORTH MANFRED YADDA

GRANDDAM

 GEN-MARK STMATIC SANCHEZ

 COYNE-FARMS SHOTTLE YUP EX-90-6YR-USA DOM

 PICSTON SHOTTLE

 MILKWORTH MANFRED YADDA VG-86-3YR-USA GMD DOM

 HA-HO CUBBY MANFRED

 YEN GP-83-3YR-USA

GTPI 1798

HH1F HH2F HH3F HH4F HH5F HH6F HCDF HMWF  

 #: HOAUSM1620899 aAa: DMS:

: 07/09/2010 : :

  G    G    82% CDCB-G / 12-24  
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  G    G    82% HAUSA-G / 12-24  

0.83 0.87
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 +0.99 

 +0.85 

 +0.42 
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 -0.06 
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